
SPA
At The Montcalm

London



Welcome to The Spa at The Montcalm. Indulge in an experience of pure pleasure in this oasis of 
tranquillity. Featuring state of the art facilities, Spa at The Montcalm offers blissful relaxation as you 
leave behind the world outside and surrender to the soul satisfying goodness. Our team of qualified 
therapists will take you through a journey where you will feel completely revitalised and rejuvenated. 
Pamper yourself in a variety of lavish spa treatments that will create a memorable experience for both 
body and mind.

Welcome to Spa at The Montcalm

“Pro-lift booster” Facial 1h                                                                                  
Express Facial 30min                                                                                             
Tri Enzyme Resurfacing Facial 1h                                                                        
Pro Collagen Quartz Lift Facial 1h                                                                      
Pro Collagen Advanced Eye Treatment 30min                                                      

   £110.00
£65.00

£110.00
£ 115.00

£65.00       

Facial Treatments 
SURRENDER TO SOULFUL SERENITY

by Elemis

Combining delicately sourced aromatics with ground-breaking scientific 
research in marine and plant actives, Elemis brings you the best of skin 
care ranges guaranteed to make your skin appear fabulously refreshed and 
magnificently transformed. 

Indulge in the sublime sensory experience with the revolutionary Elemis 
skin care range combining the power of science, nature and aromatherapy 
at Spa at the Montcalm London Marble Arch where our experienced and 
exceptionally trained therapists will ensure that your skin and body are 
thoroughly pampered and rejuvenated.  



Body Treatments 

Relaxing  Ritual by Montcalm 2h 30 min                                                           
Polynesia Body Ritual 2h 15 min                                                                         
Shaping Back Ritual 1 h                                                                                     
Chocolate Body Wrap 1 h                                                                                  
Sensitive Touch Ritual (detoxing/relaxing/energising) 45 min                            
Body Exfoliation by Elemis 30 min                                                                        
3 Algae Body Wrap by Thalgo 1h                                                                      

   £250.00
 £250.00
£140.00
£110.00

£80.00
£60.00

£110.00Algae Facial 1h                                                                                                
Hydra- Marine Ritual Facial 1h                                                                           
Eye Expert Treatment with Eye Massage Mask 30min                                        

   £110.00
 £110.00

£70.00

Harnessing the resources of marine biology through its pioneering research, Thalgo is the undisputed 
leader in Professional Marine Cosmetics. The benefits of sea bathing and mud baths have been known 
since ancient Egyptian times. Thalgo attempts to bring the therapeutic qualities of these experiences 
into their product range to provide natural products engineered by science.  Indulge in a truly 
exhilarating experience with Thalgo products especially chosen for you by our expert therapists at Spa 
at the Montcalm London Marble Arch.

by Thalgo



   £40.00
 £50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£50.00
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£30.00

Waxing and Finishing 

Half Leg Wax          
Full Leg Wax          
Half Arm Wax         
Eyebrow Shaping (waxing or threading)      
Underarm          
Lip/Chin Wax          
Back Wax          
Chest Wax          
Lash and Brow Tint         
Eyelash Tinting         
Eyebrow Tint    

Aromatherapy Massage
25 Minutes                           
40 Minutes                      
60 Minutes                        
90 Minutes                        

Swedish Massage
25 Minutes                        
40 Minutes                                
60 Minutes                        
90 Minutes                           

Deep Tissue Massage
60 Minutes                       
90 Minutes                       

Hot Stone Massage
60 Minutes                      
90 Minutes  

Massages

  £70.00
       £100.00

£110.00
£145.00

  £70.00
       £100.00

£110.00
£145.00

         £120.00
£170.00

         £110.00
£145.00

Indian Head Massage 45min                                
Herbal Ball Massage 1h 30min                                                                            
Recovery Treatment 1h 30min                                                                            
Sports Massage 1h                                                                        
Reflexology 50min                                             
Face and Body Sensation 1h                               
Shiatsu 1h                                   
Shiatsu 1h 30min                      
Lomi Lomi Hawaian Massage 1h                                                                        
Lymphatic Drainage Massage 1h                                                                        
Anty-Cellulite Slimming Treatment 1h                                                                

   £90.00
       £155.00

£110.00
£100.00
£120.00
£115.00
£150.00
£110.00
£120.00
£110.00

£90.00

Hands and Feet

30min Manicure         
60min Manicure         
30min Pedicure         
60min Pedicure         
Gelish Nails (Hands or Feet)       
Gelish Nail Removal         
*Nail Art on request        

   £50.00
£70.00
£50.00
£70.00
£70.00       
£25.00
£25.00             

Other Massages

Treats For Kids
“Little Princess & Little Prince“
Massage include Fruit Facial 50min                                                                     
 

£60.00



34-40 Great Cumberland Place
London, W1H 7TW
Tel: +44 (0) 20 7958 3200
Email: spa@montcalm.co.uk
www.montcalm.co.uk

Spa At The Montcalm


