SPA AT THE MONTCALM LONDON



WELCOME TO SPA AT THE MONTCALM

SURRENDER TO SOULFUL SERENITY

Welcome to The Spa at The Montcalm. Indulge in an experience of pure pleasure in this oasis of tranquillity. Featuring state of the art facilities, Spa at The Montcalm offers blissful relaxation as you leave behind the world outside and surrender to the soul satisfying goodness. Our team of qualified therapists will take you through a journey where you will feel completely revitalised and rejuvenated. Pamper yourself in a variety of lavish spa treatments that will create a memorable experience for both body and mind.

FACIAL TREATMENTS

by Elemis

Combining delicately sourced aromatics with ground-breaking scientific research in marine and plant actives, Elemis brings you the best of skin care ranges guaranteed to make your skin appear fabulously refreshed and magnificently transformed.

Indulge in the sublime sensory experience with the revolutionary Elemis skin care range combining the power of science, nature and aromatherapy at Spa at the Montcalm London Marble Arch where our experienced and exceptionally trained therapists will ensure that your skin and body are thoroughly pampered and rejuvenated.

"Pro-lift booster" Facial 1h	£110.00
Express Facial 30min	£65.00
Tri Enzyme Resurfacing Facial 1h	£110.00
Pro Collagen Quartz Lift Facial 1h	£ 115.00
Pro Collagen Advanced Eye Treatment 30min	£65.00

by Thalgo

Harnessing the resources of marine biology through its pioneering research, Thalgo is the undisputed leader in Professional Marine Cosmetics. The benefits of sea bathing and mud baths have been known since ancient Egyptian times. Thalgo attempts to bring the therapeutic qualities of these experiences into their product range to provide natural products engineered by science. Indulge in a truly exhilarating experience with Thalgo products especially chosen for you by our expert therapists at Spa at the Montcalm London Marble Arch.

Algae Facial 1h	£110.00
Hydra- Marine Ritual Facial 1h	£110.00
Eye Expert Treatment with Eye Massage Mask 30min	£70.00





BODY TREATMENTS

Relaxing Ritual by Montcalm 2h 30 min	£250.00
Polynesia Body Ritual 2h 15 min	£250.00
Shaping Back Ritual 1 h	£140.00
Chocolate Body Wrap 1 h	£110.00
Sensitive Touch Ritual (detoxing/relaxing/energising) 45 mir	1 £80.00
Body Exfoliation by Elemis 30 min	£60.00
3 Algae Body Wrap by Thalgo 1h	£110.00







MASSAGES

60 Minutes

90 Minutes

AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE		OTHER MASSAGES	
25 Minutes	£70.00	Indian Head Massage 45min	£90.00
40 Minutes	£100.00	Herbal Ball Massage 1h 30min	£155.00
60 Minutes	£110.00	Recovery Treatment 1h 30min	£110.00
90 Minutes	£145.00	Sports Massage 1h	£100.00
		Reflexology 50min	£120.00
SWEDISH MASSA	.GE	Face and Body Sensation 1h	£115.00
25 Minutes	£70.00	Shiatsu 1h	£150.00
40 Minutes	£100.00	Shiatsu 1h 30min	£110.00
60 Minutes	£110.00	Lomi Lomi Hawaian Massage 1h	£120.00
90 Minutes	£145.00	Lymphatic Drainage Massage 1h	£110.00
		Anty-Cellulite Slimming Treatment 1h	£90.00
DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE			
60 Minutes	£120.00	TREATS FOR KIDS	
90 Minutes	£170.00	"Little Princess & Little Prince"	£60.00
Hot Stone Mas	SSAGE	Massage include Fruit Facial 50min	

£110.00

£145.00

HANDS AND FEET

30min Manicure	£50.00
60min Manicure	£70.00
30min Pedicure	£50.00
60min Pedicure	£70.00
Gelish Nails (Hands or Feet)	£70.00
Gelish Nail Removal	£25.00
*Nail Art on request	£25.00

WAXING AND FINISHING

Half Leg Wax	£40.00
Full Leg Wax	£50.00
Half Arm Wax	£40.00
Eyebrow Shaping (waxing or threading)	£30.00
Underarm	£30.00
Lip/Chin Wax	£30.00
Back Wax	£50.00
Chest Wax	£50.00
Lash and Brow Tint	£40.00
Eyelash Tinting	£30.00
Eyebrow Tint	£30.00









SPA AT THE MONTCALM

34-40 Great Cumberland Place London, W1H 7TW Tel: +44 (0) 20 7958 3200 Email: spa@montcalm.co.uk www.montcalm.co.uk